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Questions

Which Surh has the same number of verse as the number of Surah of Holy Quran.

What is the real name of Hazrat Abu Ubaidah Bin Al-Jirrah?

In the Battle of Uhud, Prophet Muhammad (PBUH) selected___ skillful archers to stay on a
mountain (side)

In how many years was the Holy Quran completely revealed?

The marriage between Hazrat Hafsah (RA) and Hazrat Muhammad(PBUH) took place in?

The wives of Hazrat Muhammad(PBUH) are known as Ummahat ul Momineen. They were
in total.

There were ........ mon and .... women in the first migration to Abyssinia.

How many times of Hazrat Ibrahim (A.S) been mentioned in the Quran?

In which Surah is Sor cave mentioned?

Who was the only lady whose personal name is found in the Quran?

The longest verse of Holy Quran is in Surah?

Hajj is not completed unless you go to?

Which Surah is on the name of tribe of Holy Prophet?

The uncle who embraced Islam were?

The Holy Prophet (PBUH) offered fist Jumma Prayer in?

Answers Choice
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. Taqveer
Ar-Rehman
Al-Anbiya
Al-hijr

Abdullah
Aamir

Khalid

None of these

20
30
40
50

19 years and 14 days

. 20 years, 3 months and 14 days
21 years, 4 months and 14 days
22 years, 5 months and 14 days

1AH
2AH
3AH
4 AH

9

10
12
13

6-10
10-6
4-12
12-4

62
63
65
66

. al-Mursalat
An-Naba
An-Naziat

. At-Taubah

Hazrat Khadija (RA)
. Hazrat Fatima (RA)

Hazrat Maryam (AS)
Hazrat Hafsa (RA)

Al-Anfal
Al-Bagarah No.282
Al-An-am

Younus

Makkah
Madina
Mina
Arafat

Quraish
Taha
Lugman
Al-Fatir

Hazrat Humza (RA)

Hazrat Abbas(RA)
Safara
A &amp; B

.1AH
.2AH
.3AH
.4 AH
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Which letter used is least?

Give the number of goats for which Zakat is compulsory.

In the first ever Hajj in Islam (9 AH) its Ameer was?

Total Number of rakats in Farz Prayers is

How may daughters did Prophet Muhammad have?

B. Haa
C. Yaa
D. Taa

A. Thirty

C. Fifty
D. Sixty

A. Hazrat Agba bin Amir (RA)

C. Hazrat Salman Farsi (RA)
D. Hazrat Anas(RA)

A. 45
B. 46
C.47
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