

## NAT II Physical Science Islamiat

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Which Surh has the same number of verse as the number of Surah of Holy Quran.	A. Taqveer B. Ar-Rehman C. Al-Anbiya D. Al-hijr
2	What is the real name of Hazrat Abu Ubaidah Bin Al-Jirrah?	A. Abdullah B. Aamir C. Khalid D. None of these
3	In the Battle of Uhud, Prophet Muhammad (PBUH) selected skillful archers to stay on a mountain (side)	A. 20 B. 30 C. 40 D. 50
4	In how many years was the Holy Quran completely revealed?	A. 19 years and 14 days B. 20 years, 3 months and 14 days C. 21 years, 4 months and 14 days D. 22 years, 5 months and 14 days
5	The marriage between Hazrat Hafsah (RA) and Hazrat Muhammad(PBUH) took place in?	A. 1 A.H B. 2 A.H C. 3 A.H D. 4 A.H
6	The wives of Hazrat Muhammad(PBUH) are known as Ummahat ul Momineen. They were in total.	A. 9 B. 10 C. 12 D. 13
7	There were mon and women in the first migration to Abyssinia.	A. 6-10 B. 10-6 C. 4-12 D. 12-4
8	How many times of Hazrat Ibrahim (A.S) been mentioned in the Quran?	A. 62 B. 63 C. 65 D. 66
9	In which Surah is Sor cave mentioned?	A. al-Mursalat B. An-Naba C. An-Naziat D. At-Taubah
10	Who was the only lady whose personal name is found in the Quran?	A. Hazrat Khadija (RA) B. Hazrat Fatima (RA) C. Hazrat Maryam (AS) D. Hazrat Hafsa (RA)
11	The longest verse of Holy Quran is in Surah?	A. Al-Anfal B. Al-Baqarah No.282 C. Al-An-am D. Younus
12	Hajj is not completed unless you go to?	A. Makkah B. Madina C. Mina D. Arafat
13	Which Surah is on the name of tribe of Holy Prophet?	A. Quraish B. Taha C. Luqman D. Al-Fatir
14	The uncle who embraced Islam were?	A. Hazrat Humza (RA) B. Hazrat Abbas(RA) C. Safara D. A & D. B. A & D. B. A. B.
15	The Holy Prophet (PBUH) offered fist Jumma Prayer in?	A. 1 A.H B. 2 A.H C. 3 A.H D. 4 A.H

16	Which letter used is least?	A. Zaa B. Haa C. Yaa D. Taa
7	Give the number of goats for which Zakat is compulsory.	A. Thirty B. Forty C. Fifty D. Sixty
8	In the first ever Hajj in Islam (9 AH) its Ameer was?	A. Hazrat Aqba bin Amir (RA) B. Hazrat Abu Bakr (RA) C. Hazrat Salman Farsi (RA) D. Hazrat Anas(RA)
9	Total Number of rakats in Farz Prayers is	A. 45 B. 46 C. 47 D. 48
:0	How may daughters did Prophet Muhammad≋ have?	A. 1 B. 2 C. 3 D. 4